
© GRAPHIC NEWSSource: ATP Data correct as of May 12 Pictures: Associated Press

Rafael Nadal (ESP) Age: 27

29

26

32

Novak Djokovic (SRB)

Stanislas Wawrinka (SUI) Roger Federer (SUI)

Aiming for ninth Paris title, despite
unconvincing 2014 record on clay –
exiting in quarters at Monte Carlo and
Barcelona, and winning in Madrid
against injury-hit Kei Nishikori

Returned for Rome Masters after
pulling out of Madrid with wrist injury.
Will be looking to end Nadal’s reign
at Roland Garros, which remains only
major Djokovic has yet to win

On peak form this year, winning
Australian Open final against injury-hit
Nadal to secure his first major, and
overcoming Roger Federer to claim
first Masters title in Monte Carlo

Climbing back up ATP rankings
after below-par season in 2013.
Missed Madrid Masters after his wife
gave birth to second set of twins, but
returned to play in Rome

Rank

2014 win-loss
2014 titles
Career titles (total)
Career titles (clay)
Grand Slams

30-5
3
63
44
13

19-3
2

43
8
6

20-4
3
7
4
1

28-5
1

78
10
17

PLAYER RECORD Nadal Djokovic Wawrinka Federer


