## **Roland Garros 2014: Men's preview**





Rafael Nadal (ESP)

Aiming for ninth Paris title, despite unconvincing 2014 record on clay -

exiting in quarters at Monte Carlo and Barcelona, and winning in Madrid

against injury-hit Kei Nishikori 3 Stanislas Wawrinka (SUI)

On peak form this year, winning Australian Open final against injury-hit Nadal to secure his first major, and overcoming Roger Federer to claim first Masters title in Monte Carlo

Novak Djokovic (SRB)

26

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Returned for Rome Masters after pulling out of Madrid with wrist injury. Will be looking to end Nadal's reign at Roland Garros, which remains only major Diokovic has vet to win

4 Roger Federer (SUI) 32 Climbing back up ATP rankings after below-par season in 2013. Missed Madrid Masters after his wife gave birth to second set of twins, but returned to play in Rome

PLAYER RECORD	Nadal	Djokovic	Wawrinka	Federer
2014 win-loss	30-5	19-3	20-4	28-5
2014 titles	3	2	3	1
Career titles (total)	63	43	7	78
Career titles (clay)	44	8	4	10
<b>Grand Slams</b>	13	6	1	17

29

Source: ATP Data correct as of May 12 Pictures: Associated Press